
CK# Last Name First Name Middle Name Amount Date

1119 Bumstead Chrissy Dynell 6.00$        1/6/2017

1180 Harmon Kyron Lavelle 11.31$      3/24/2017

1189 Thompson Marcus Sample 69.00$      4/6/2017

1196 Stephensen Justin Michael 1.35$        4/12/2017

1207 McMahon Roy Lee 1.05$        4/28/2017

1212 Mitchell Ricky Allen 2.00$        5/4/2017

1228 Dekerlegand Christopher Keith 8.35$        5/28/2017

1261 Dake Steven Robert 16.00$      7/11/2017

1293 Godeaux Bryan Joseph 40.27$      9/2/2017

1298 Brown Kevin Dale 2.06$        9/8/2017

1356 Wiebenga Joshua Ruben 3.94$        12/1/2017

1378 Welch Tristan Dale 7.40$        1/5/2018

1388 Sandefer Dalton Aubrey 57.00$      1/24/2018

1402 Isaacs Donald James 3.25$        2/4/2018

1405 McMahon Roy Lee 2.79$        2/8/2018

1430 Sanders Melissa Lynn 20.00$      3/22/2018

1457 Drewett Edwards Simeon 12.00$      5/9/2018

1538 Wells Timothy Ryan 2.86$        8/16/2018

1577 Fountain Christopher Lynn 12.00$      10/26/2018

1612 Barber Williams 10.31$      12/26/2018

1644 McMahen Christopher 7.00$        2/27/2019

1682 Boudreauz Wilfred 9.41$        4/30/2019

1707 Wise Collin 1.23$        6/14/2019

1716 Hunter Lorenzo 10.28$      6/27/2019

1734 Rinker Robert 1.23$        7/27/2019

1758 Blake Rajin 9.00$        9/20/2019

1784 Griffin James 0.54$        11/19/2019

1840 Wood Michael 30.00$      3/2/2020

1845 Rush Joshua 0.03$        3/13/2020

1852 Ringo Tommie 20.00$      4/11/2020

1854 Revis Justin 4.67$        4/22/2020

1855 Butler Williams 35.00$      4/23/2020

1862 Collins Terrien 20.00$      5/14/2020

1883 Aohaib Ali 0.10$        6/24/2020

1892 Childs Patrick 0.43$        7/20/2020

1926 Lowe Matthew 0.10$        10/1/2020



1951 Jackson Joshua 0.34$        12/2/2020

1954 Huffman John 34.00$      12/8/2020

1969 Denby Keith 1.39$        1/20/2021

1975 Galloway Eric 0.88$        2/1/2021

1976 Benoit Nick 2.04$        2/3/2021

1981 Reeves Gavin 11.00$      2/21/2021

1991 Ringo Tommie 200.00$    3/19/2021

2001 Edgar Matthew 2.22$        4/6/2021

2002 Cladder Kenny 8.52$        4/7/2021

2015 Hoffman Zachary 0.05$        4/28/2021

2026 Chagois Jonerik 2.54$        5/8/2021

2028 Denby Kyle 15.72$      5/11/2021

2041 Edgar Matthew 17.49$      6/7/2021

2053 Beard Melvin 0.14$        6/24/2021

2067 Fountain Christopher Lynn 5.12$        7/16/2021

2071 Galloway Eric 0.48$        7/20/2021

2072 Richard Kyle 22.27$      7/23/2021

2077 Mobley Angela 10.00$      8/5/2021

2099 Swearnger Roger 0.04$        9/22/2021

2101 Bellamy Jon 0.03$        9/27/2021

2105 Vroom Donald 1.53$        9/28/2021

2116 Brown Kevin Dale 0.05$        10/20/2021

2126 Smith Joseph 0.01$        11/15/2021

2133 Brown Brodrick 0.64$        11/30/2021

2134 McCall Robert 0.34$        12/1/2021

2139 Reynolds Randall 16.11$      12/13/2021

2143 Reynolds Randall 12.00$      12/15/2021

2157 Snyder Martin 1.10$        2/2/2022

2172 Anderson Dylan 0.77$        3/8/2022

2187 Owens Reginal 16.28$      4/5/2022

2188 Ladd Rhonda 36.00$      4/11/2022

2190 Arce Miguel 1.10$        4/12/2022

2194 Belk Mason 10.00$      4/15/2022

2202 Wise Collin 1.26$        4/29/2022

2206 Moss Tyler 7.52$        5/3/2022

2231 Neely George 6.48$        7/1/2022

2234 McDaniel Ryan 0.48$        7/8/2022



2244 Ferguson David 1.60$        7/18/2022

2281 Moore Nicholas 3.45$        9/21/2022

2286 Weibanga Larry 8.00$        9/27/2022


